EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000   info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
'EH_EK' Low Phase Noise Oscillators
LVPECL, LVDS, HCSL output available
Femto second integrated phase jitter (98fs typical at 12KHz
to 20MHz)
Superior Phase Noise (-149 dBc/Hz at 100kHz and -

Pad 6: Supply Voltage
[EH__EK536] [EK__EH576]
Part Number Format
LVPECL Test Circuit LVDS Test Circuit HCSL Test Cicruit
100Ω
10
uF
0.
1u
F
6 5 4
1 2 3
VDD
VC OE GND
Supply
Voltage 0
.1
uFV
A
+
-
+
-
1 3
HCSL
46
HCSL Osc.
HCSL
50Ω
50Ω
5
20
.1
uF
1 2 3
R3
456
VDD
FS1 OE NC FS0
R1
7 8
VDD
R4R2
EH_EK part numbers are derived as follows:
Example:     125.000-25-EHCEK576-1-E
125.000  25  EHCEK576  1  E
Frequency
Supply Voltage:
 25 = 2.5V
 33 = 3.3V
Output
 C = HCSL
 D = LVDS
 P = LVPECL
Package Size
 226 = 2.5x2.0mm
 326 = 3.2x2.5mm
 536 = 5.0x3.2mm
 576 = 7.0x5.0mm
OE function placement
  1 = Pad 1
  2 = Pad 2
Frequency Stablity Code
 A~F (see stability table)